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Diamonds Division

TEAM

The Captain

Red Zone Raiders
Purple Dragon
TouchDown There

Spades Division
TEAM

petes pounders
Express

Dental Chiefs

all-in

Clubs Division

TEAM

Young Guns
league diva
Barbie's Beasties
Cock of the Walk

Total Points
TEAM

petes pounders
Cock of the Walk
The Captain
Express

league diva
Young Guns

Red Zone Raiders
Barbie's Beasties
Purple Dragon
Dental Chiefs
TouchDown There
all-in
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PTS

1708.40
1694.00
1674.20
1613.90
1602.80
1585.70
1575.10
1541.30
1510.60
1505.50
1439.60
1304.70

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.385

PF
1335.30
1271.60
1212.80
1156.20

PF
1324.80
1275.90
1246.70
1074.70

PF
1328.40
1322.70
1277.00
1349.30

PA
1152.80
1247.00
1280.90
1241.70

PA
1202.10
1315.20
1242.80
1235.20

PA
1217.50
1385.30
1229.10
1425.80
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5-1-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost1

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
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League Playoffs

1. The Captain 132.80
bye

5. Barbie's Beasties 101.40
4. league diva 83.90
3. petes pounders 101.80
6. Express 126.40
2. Young Guns 98.70
bye

Champion: The Captain

1. The Captain
5. Barbie's Beasties

6. Express
2. Young Guns

99.80
84.10

112.40
80.40

1. The Captain
6. Express
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106.30
99.20



