

## Diamonds Division

Diamonds Division								
TEAM	W	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
The Captain	9	4	0	0.692	1335.30	1152.80	3 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Red Zone Raiders	6	7	0	0.462	1271.60	1247.00	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 3
Purple Dragon	6	7	0	0.462	1212.80	1280.90	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
TouchDown There	6	7	0	0.462	1156.20	1241.70	3 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Spades Division								
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
petes pounders	9	4	0	0.692	1324.80	1202.10	5 - 1 - 0	Won 1
Express	6	7	0	0.462	1275.90	1315.20	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Dental Chiefs	5	8	0	0.385	1246.70	1242.80	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
all-in	3	10	0	0.231	1074.70	1235.20	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Clubs Division								
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Young Guns	9	4	0	0.692	1328.40	1217.50	5 - 1 - 0	Won 3
league diva	8	5	0	0.615	1322.70	1385.30	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1

0.462

1277.00 1229.10

0.385 1349.30 1425.80

4 - 2 - 0

1 - 5 - 0 Lost 1

Lost 1

6 7 0

580

## **Total Points**

**Barbie's Beasties** 

Cock of the Walk

TEAM	PTS
petes pounders	1708.40
Cock of the Walk	1694.00
The Captain	1674.20
Express	1613.90
league diva	1602.80
Young Guns	1585.70
Red Zone Raiders	1575.10
Barbie's Beasties	1541.30
Purple Dragon	1510.60
Dental Chiefs	1505.50
TouchDown There	1439.60
all-in	1304.70



## League Playoffs

1. The Captain bye	132.80				
5. Barbie's Beasties	101.40	1. The Captain	99.80		
4. league diva	83.90	5. Barbie's Beasties	84.10		
				1. The Captain	106.30
				6. Express	99.20
<ol><li>petes pounders</li></ol>	101.80	6. Express	112.40		
6. Express	126.40	2. Young Guns	80.40		
2. Young Guns bye	98.70				

Champion: The Captain